WRENTHAM

DESSERT MENU

Kcal
(GF)  Classic Eton mess 675
(GF)  Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream 681

(GF)  Lemon posset served with meringue nests, raspberry coulis 609
and fresh berries

Buttermilk pancake stack, mixed berry compote and 888
raspberry swirl ice cream

(GF/vG)Chocolate orange torte and vegan vanilla ice cream 701

(GF)  Ice cream and sorbet
Chocolate/Raspberry swirl/Strawberry/
Toffee fudge/Vanilla/Vegan vanilla/
Raspberry sorbet/Passionfruit sorbet

HOT DRINKS

Pot of tea - please ask your server for our selection
Filter coffee (decaf available)

Cappuccino/Latte (decaf available)

Hot chocolate with whipped

Price
£9.45
£9.45
£9.45

£9.95

£8.95

£2.45
Per
scoop

£2.95
£2.45
£2.95
£3.95

For dietary and allergen information, please speak to a member of

our team.

Adults require around 2000 Kcal a day.
(VG) = Vegan (V) = Vegetarian (GF) = Gluten Free (GFA) = Gluten Free Available



